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Pflitsch Dichtringen Siliconen
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©

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Materiaalkwaliteit

Kwaliteitsklasse

Product Buitendiameter

Pflitsch
Afdichtring
Siliconen

MVQ (siliconen)
MVQ (siliconen)

Binnendiameter
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523435
523439
523432
523433
523438
523431
523434
523440
523445
523443
523447

Datum: 26 - 09 - 2025

0Ss14
0S20
0S10,5
0S12
0Ss17
0S10,3
0S13
0S22
0S28
0825
0S33

13.5mm

12.7 mm

10.5 mm

10.3 mm

1.5 mm

1.2 mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/pflitsch-afdichtring-dichtringen-siliconen?sku=CP_523439

